Kent County Athletics Vets Championships Results - Central Park, Dartford on 30/11/2024 5200m

Vets M60
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Michael Fullilove
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Peter Thomas (M65)
Alan Probert

Club
TON
B&B
TWH
DULW
BEC
ORR
TON
KENT
CAMB
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BEC
A&D
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CAMB
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A&D
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MAID
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CAMB
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19:09
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20:35
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21:32
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30:27
31:00

Vets M60

First 3 to Score

Club Finish Pos.| Points
1 |Tonbridge AC 1,7,19 27
2 [Kent AC 8,10,12 30
3 |Tunbridge Wells Harriers 3,11,16 30
4 |Dulwich Runners AC 4,30,32 66
5 |[Cambridge Harriers 9,20,37 66
6 |[Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC |2,29,40 71
7 |Medway and Maidstone AC 25,31,44 100
8 |Canterbury Harriers 23,38,42 103




